
 

 

 

Details for Order #111-1685460-9005851
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 12, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 111-1685460-9005851
Order Total: $1,808.19

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
10 of: Labvida 20-Pack Sterile Petri Dishes with Lids - 90mm Diameter, 15mm Depth - 3 Air Vents - Ideal for Mycology, Bacteria
Cultivation, Lab Testing, and Science Projects, LVAE001
Sold by: Invotest (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller

Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

$7.99

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Shipped on December 20, 2024

Items Ordered Price
3 of: Flip A4 Desktop Card Multi-Page Desktop Card, Multi-Page Beverage Card, Multi-Function Display Card, menu Price Card,
T Type 8.5 x 11
Sold by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Supplied by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Condition: New

$19.95

1 of: 25986924 PT# 13901- Connector Tubing Rapid-Fill Pp LL to LL Sterile w/Cap Red 50/Bx by, Baxa Corp -25986924
Sold by: Surgical Supply Services (seller profile)

Supplied by: Surgical Supply Services (seller profile)

Condition: New

$130.99

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Shipped on December 15, 2024

Items Ordered Price
2 of: PIPM Microneedling Pen Needles For M5/M7/N2/A6/A1 (10pcs* 36 pin 0.25mm) J170-36
Sold by: PIPM (seller profile)

$29.99
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Supplied by: PIPM (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Shipped on December 12, 2024

Items Ordered Price
9 of: Flip A4 Desktop Card Multi-Page Desktop Card, Multi-Page Beverage Card, Multi-Function Display Card, menu Price Card, T
Type 8.5 x 11
Sold by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Supplied by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Condition: New

$19.95

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Shipped on December 12, 2024

Items Ordered Price
8 of: Flip A4 Desktop Card Multi-Page Desktop Card, Multi-Page Beverage Card, Multi-Function Display Card, menu Price Card, T
Type 8.5 x 11
Sold by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Supplied by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Condition: New

$19.95

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Shipped on December 16, 2024

Items Ordered Price
9 of: Flip A4 Desktop Card Multi-Page Desktop Card, Multi-Page Beverage Card, Multi-Function Display Card, menu Price Card, T
Type 8.5 x 11

$19.95
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Sold by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Supplied by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Shipped on December 17, 2024

Items Ordered Price
9 of: Flip A4 Desktop Card Multi-Page Desktop Card, Multi-Page Beverage Card, Multi-Function Display Card, menu Price Card, T
Type 8.5 x 11
Sold by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Supplied by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Condition: New

$19.95

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Shipped on December 14, 2024

Items Ordered Price
18 of: PIPM Microneedling Pen Needles For M5/M7/N2/A6/A1 (10pcs* 36 pin 0.25mm) J170-36
Sold by: PIPM (seller profile)

Supplied by: PIPM (seller profile)

Condition: New

$29.99

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Shipped on December 22, 2024

Items Ordered Price
4 of: Flip A4 Desktop Card Multi-Page Desktop Card, Multi-Page Beverage Card, Multi-Function Display Card, menu Price Card, T
Type 8.5 x 11

$19.95
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American Express  ending in 4013
Payment Method:

Billing address
Kyjuan Brown
10 Fenton Drive
Pembroke, Bermuda HM17
Bermuda

Item(s) Subtotal: $1,808.19
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

  -----
Total before tax: $1,808.19

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00
  -----

Grand Total: $1,808.19

Sold by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Supplied by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Shipped on December 23, 2024

Items Ordered Price
8 of: Flip A4 Desktop Card Multi-Page Desktop Card, Multi-Page Beverage Card, Multi-Function Display Card, menu Price Card, T
Type 8.5 x 11
Sold by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Supplied by: KAFENDA (seller profile)

Condition: New

$19.95

Shipping Address:
Northshore Medical Center
4289 EXPRESS LN STE BM1636
SARASOTA, FL 34249-2602
United States

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Credit Card transactions  AmericanExpress ending in 4013: December 23, 2024: $430.24
AmericanExpress ending in 4013: December 15, 2024: $59.98
AmericanExpress ending in 4013: December 20, 2024: $539.82
AmericanExpress ending in 4013: December 17, 2024: $698.25

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.
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